
  
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on July 22, 2022 for 
Transit Development Plan (TDP) Major Update, 22-R078768JH as follows:   
 
 
Contract Title: Transit Development Plan (TDP) Major Update   
Awarded Company: Alfred Benesch & Company  
Contract Term: July 22, 2022 through July 21, 2022, with an additional two (2) years not to exceed 
a total of three (3) years.  
Contract Amount: $227,233.97 
 
 
Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 
Name: Jeb Hayter 
Phone: 941-749-3055 
Email: jeb.hayter@mymanatee.org  
 
  
 
 
 
 


